A-366
白
色
L
E
D
ド
ラ

バ
ー
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
W – X X X X  X X X X – X T X
製品型式 Product number
パッケージ　Package
T1：テーピング（1000個/リール）
Taping (1000 pcs./reel)
T2：テーピング（2000個/リール）
Taping (2000 pcs./reel)
T3：テーピング（3000個/リール）
Taping (3000 pcs./reel)
包装形態　Form of packaging
空欄：Snメッキ
Blank : Matte-tin
G：NiPdAuメッキ
NiPdAu
※1：対象製品はW-6137, W-6237, W-6238です。
The relevant products are W-6137, W-6237, W-6238.
※2：対象製品はW-52, W-57, W-5200-5です。
The relevant products are W-52, W-57, W-5200-5.
※3：対象製品はW-5636です。
The relevant products are W-5636.
※4：対象製品はW-5604, W-5606, W-5616, W-5626です。
The relevant products are W-5604, W-5606, W-5616, W-5626.
※5：NiPdAuメッキ対象製品はW-6238です。
The product of NiPdAu is W-6238.
端子メッキ※5 Lead finish※5
テーピングコードと数量　Taping code and quantity
パッケージ
Package
MSOP
SOIC
SOT23
TDFN (3x3)
QFN (3x3)
QFN (4x4)
○
○
○
○
○
○
テーピング数量（個／リール） Taping quantity (pcs./reel)
T1 T2 T3
パッケージ
Package
昇圧方式
Type for boosting
製品型式
Product number
最大LED数
Maximum no. of LEDs
入力電圧 (V)
Input voltage (V)
出力電流 (mA)
Output current (mA)
効率 (%)
Efficiency (%)
ブーストレギュレータ
Boost regulator
チャージポンプ
レギュレータ
Charge pump regulator
ディスプレイ用ドライバー
Driver for display
W-52 4 2.0 - 7.0 40 83 6-SOT-23
W-57
W-6134